

MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES

(Managed by : VELS EDUCATION SOCIETY)

Permited by Govt. of India, Ministry of Health & F.W. (DE Section & DCI, New Delhi) Affilliated to K.N.R. University of Health Sciences, Warangal (T.S) Mallaram Vill., Varni Road, Nizamabad-503 003. (T.S) Ph : 9505445456 E-mail : info@meghnadentalcollege.ac.in Wedbsite : www.meghnadentalcollege.ac.in

INTERNAL QUALITYASSURANCE CELL MEETING

DATE: 22-08-2022

CIRCULAR

The IQAC meeting 2022-23 was held on 30-08-2022 at 10:00 am in the board room at Meghna Institute Of Dental Sciences.

AGENDA:

- 1. To discuss about the upcoming university inspection.
- 2. Preparation and documentation for upcoming NAAC inspection

PRINCIPAL Meghna Institute of Dental Sciences MALLARAM (V), NIZAMABAD



MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES

(Managed by : VELS EDUCATION SOCIETY)

Permited by Govt. of India, Ministry of Health & F.W. (DE Section & DCI, New Delhi) Affilliated to K.N.R. University of Health Sciences, Warangal (T.S) Mallaram Vill., Varni Road, Nizamabad-503 003. (T.S) Ph : 9505445456 E-mail : info@meghnadentalcollege.ac.in Wedbsite : www.meghnadentalcollege.ac.in

MINUTES OF THE MEETING

AGENDA	DETAILS OF DISCUSSION	CONCLUSION/ACTION TAKEN
INSPECTION	All departments were told to get ready for the inspection.	For document verification, a mock inspection was carried out.
	informed about the NAAC	One faculty member is chosen to oversee all NAAC work at the institute

Meghna Institute of Dental Sciences MALLARAM (V), NIZAMABAD



MEGHNA II TAL SCIENCES

(Managed by : VELS EDUCATION SOCIETY)

Permited by Govt. of India, Ministry of Health & F.W. (DE Section & DCI, New Delhi) Affilliated to K.N.R. University of Health Sciences, Warangal (T.S) Mallaram Vill., Varni Road, Nizamabad-503 003. (T.S) Ph : 9505445456 E-mail : info@meghnadentalcollege.ac.in Wedbsite : www.meghnadentalcollege.ac.in

LIST OF IQAC MEMBERS

MEMBERS	DESIGNATION	
DR PRATHAP KUMAR	Chairperson of IQAC	Portal?
DR KALYAN CHAKRAVARTHY	Coordinator	iego
DR LAXMAN	Management member	In
DR THIRUMAL NAIK	Staff member	MAL
DR SUSHMA NAAG	Staff member	heller J
DR PRAVEEN	Staff member	framen.
DR. VENGAL RAO	Staff member	Alan -
DR. P. VENKATA RAMANA	Administrative officer	Prehere
MR AAKASH	Student member	Bl
MS VARSHINI	Alumni	COPP IN
MR. GYNANENDER	Member of Local society	ఖ్యా కేంచర్,





PRINCIPAL Meghna Institute of Dental Sciences MALLARAM (V), NIZAMABAD